AUTO GS

GROUP OF COMPANIES

Roof Rack Ixapa Opowng
28824 RB518 28824 RB518

Installation Instruction 08nyieg TomoO<TnoNG




Roof Rack 28824 RB518
Installation Instruction

Thanks for purchasing roof rack . It will bring
more convenient for your travel. This guide
will show info about installation, notice
etc. If you have any question or suggestion
please do not hesitate to contact us.

Notice: Please read the guide carefully be-
fore installation and check whether the parts
matched the list.

Roof Rack spare parts list:

Ixapa Opowng 28824 RB518
06nyieg TomoO<Tnong

EuXaploTOUE TIOU ETIAESATE TNV OXAPA 0PO-
PNG. 2€ aUTO TO €yXelpidlo Oa Bpeite 0dnyieg
TOTIOBETNONG KOl CUVOPHOAGYNONG. EQv €xeTe
oToladNTOTE €pWTNON 1] TPOTOCN, PNV O1-
OTAOOETE VA EMKOIVWVNOETE padi pag.

Inueiwon: AtoBAOTE TTPOOEKTIKA TIG 08nyieg
TIPIV OTIO TNV EYKATAOTOON Kol EAEYETE AV TO!
AVTOAAGKTIKG/e€apTAPOTO TAIPIAJOUV HE TN
AioTa.

AioTa e€apTNHATWY:

If you purchase our U clamp, you will get below spareparts list:

If you also purchase our universal cross bar, you will get below spareparts list:

—

Steel square tube
2pcs

-

End plastic cover-
4pcs

=

Clamp adaptor-
4pcs

13

Spanner-1pcs

/s
— < ‘ ()
v
1 2 3 4 .
- ' - - | Plastic nut cover-
Steel clamp plate- | Plastic clamp plate- | U shape M8 screw. astic nut cove M8 srew-8pcs
1pcs 1pcs 4pcs 4pcs
6 7 8 9
Soft roundsleeve- | Hexagonal filament
4pcs M6-4pcs M6 spacer-4pcs Allen key -4pcs

28824 RBS18



Step 1

Take the front and rear parts of the baggage
frame together, first put the round tube into
the four round tube between the collision,
and then comply with the M6 screw and the
M6 spacer. (as picture 1)

Bripa 1

EvwoTe padi To PTIpocTIVO KO TO THOW HEPOG
NG OXAPOG, TPWTN TOTOOETOTE TO OTPOY-
YUAO OWANVO OTOUG TEOOEPIG CWANVEG KOl
BidwoTe pe Tnv Bida M6 kat To agiuadt M6
(6mwg eikova 1)

connect with soft
sleeve (6)

picture 1- gikéva 1

Step 2

Install the plastic bottom clip, and then se-
cure it to the plastic bottom with U-shaped
screws and base chip + knob + M8 nuts, re-
spectively. (as picture 2)

Brjpa 2

ToToBETAOTE TO TMANOTIKO KATW KAITT KOt OTn
OUVEXEIO AOWAAIOTE OTO TIAOOTIKO HEPOG HE
Bibeg U-shaped screws and base chip + knob
+ M8 nuts, avTioTotxa (0mwg eikova 2)

picture 2 - eikova 2

AUTO GS

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

3

28824 RBS18



Step 3 Brpa 3

Make sure the plastic base holderis installed, BeBatwOeite 0TI N MAaOTIKN Bdon oThpPIENng
load the square tube into the U-shaped bot- gival TANPWG ouvappoAoynuévn, TomoOE-
tom, and then install the pipe clamp and TNOTE TOV TETPAYWVO OWANVO OTO KATW HE-
plugs to the square tube. (as picture 3) POG OXNUOTOG U Kot OTN OUVEXEID TOTTOOETN-

OTE TOV OPIKTHPA OTOV TETPAYWVO OWARVA .
(6mwc sikova 3)

—_—

picture 3- eikova 3

Step 4 Brpa 4
After correct installation will be as photo. EMeITa amd TNV 0woTH TomoBETnon Oa mpé-
(picture 4) TIEL VO Elval OTIWG TNV YwToypaia (eikova 4)

picture 4- gikova 4

A UTO G S MPOEKTAIH MAIANAPOY, T.6.118, T.K. 57013, OELLAAONIKH Roof Rack l

GRU U P UF ch P AN | E s T. 2310 688050 - F. 2310 688052 - sales@autogs.gr - www.autogs.gr I r
PROEKTASI MAIANDROU, PO BOX 118, PC 57013, THESSALONIKI, GREECE ):xap(x OPOIPTIC

N 71.+30 2310 688051 - F. +30 2310 688052 - sales@autogs.gr - www.autogs.gr 28824 RB518



